

**Court No. - 48**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2900 of 1984

**Appellant :-** Raja Ram

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :-** G.C. Saxena, Rajesh Kr Kanaujia

**Counsel for Respondent :-** A.G.A.

**Hon'ble Ifaqat Ali Khan, J.**

The case is passed over for the day on the illness slip of Shri Rajesh Kr. Kanaujia, learned counsel for appellant.

List in the next cause list.

**Order Date :-** 5.5.2018

Swati