

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2900 of 1984

Appellant :- Raja Ram

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- G.C. Saxena, Rajesh Kr Kanaujia

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

As prayed by the counsel for the appellant, list on 19.9.2022 for final hearing before the appropriate Bench showing the name of Sri Shyam Singh Somwanshi and Sri Raghvendra Pratap as counsel for the appellant.

Office to provide necessary documents/papers to the counsel for the appellant on payment of usual charges.

Order Date :- 23.8.2022

KU