



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2900 of 1984

Raja Ram And Anr.

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	G.C. Saxena, Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Rajesh Kr Kanaujia, Shyam Singh Somvanshi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

Case is called out in the revised turn.

Perusal of the order-sheet shows that despite execution ofailable warrant upon the appellant no.2, none is present on behalf of the appellant no.2.

In the interest of justice, list this case after two weeks.

February 2, 2026
Pravesh Mishra

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)